CERTIFICATIONS/LISTINGS
DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT IMAGE(S)SPECIFICATIONS
Beacon Products • 2041 58th Avenue Circle East  Bradenton, FL 34203 • Phone: 800-345-4928
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2017 BEACON PRODUCTS,  All Rights Reserved • For more information visit our website: www.beaconproducts.com   •  Printed in USA   August 18, 2017 8:30 AM  EDR-XPL-SPEC
Cat.#
Approvals

pack
BP4,8 0° C battery pack
ORDERING EXAMPLE: EDR/36L-80/5K7/5W/UNV/GENI-02/DBT
1 Not available on 24L-27
2 Not available @347V or 480V input
3 Not available on 48L-110
4 36L-80 only
5 When ordering Energeni, specify the routine setting code (example GENI-04). See Energeni brochure and
  instructions for setting table and options. Not available with sensor options.
6 Must specify group and zone information at time or order.  See www.hubbell-automation.com/products/sitesync/
  for further details.
7 Specify time delay; dimming level and mounting height.
8 Not available with SWP or SWPM control options
9 Not available with other control or sensor options
10 Specify mounting height
11 This product is approved by the Florida Fish and Wildlife Conservation Commission. Separate spec available at:
SENSOR OPTIONS
MOB3,7,9 Occupancy
Sensor (33%
or 50%
dimming
OCS9,10 Occupancy
Sensor (on/off)
SiteSync Lighting Control is available from
our most popular brands in a broad range of
award-winning product families.
PRECOMMISSIONED SITESYNC ORDERING INFORMATION:  When ordering a fixture with the SiteSync lighting
control option, additional information will be required to complete the order. The SiteSync Commissioning Form or
alternate schedule information must be completed. This form includes Project location, Group information, and Operating
schedules. For more detailed information please visit www.hubbell-automation.com/products/sitesync/ or
contact Hubbell Lighting tech support at (800) 345-4928.
SiteSync fixtures with occupancy sensor (SWPM) require the mounting height of the fixture for selection of the lens.
Examples: EDR/24L-55/4K7/5W/UNV/SWP/WHT		  SiteSync only
	 EDR/24L-55/4K7/5W/UNV/SWPM-20F/WHT	 SiteSync with Motion Control
MOB ORDERING INFORMATION:  When ordering a fixture with a dimming occupancy sensor (MOB), please specify
the appropriate information.  These settings are specified in the ordering as shown in the example below.
. EDR/24L-55/4K7/5R/UNV/MOB -  _________ - __________ - _____ / GYS1 to 30 min. 33% or 50% ??
High to Dim Delay    Low Level    Mounting Height (ft.)
Catalog Number Description
SWUSB* SiteSync loaded on USB flash drive (Windows based only)
SWTAB* SiteSync Windows Tablet
SWBRG+ SiteSync Wireless Bridge Node
* When ordering with SiteSync, one of the following interface options must be chosen and ordered
	 separately. Each option contains the SiteSync License, GUI and Bridge Node.
+ If needed, an additional Bridge Node can be ordered.
Accessories and Services (Ordered Separately)
VOLTAGE
UNV 120-277V
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
347 347V
480 480V
COLOR
DBT Dark Bronze Textured
BMT Black Matte Textured
PS Platinum Silver Smooth
WHT White Textured
CC Custom Color (RAL#)
Beacon Products • 2041 58th Avenue Circle East  Bradenton, FL 34203 • Phone: 800-345-4928